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Chubb Limited
Barengasse 32,
8001 Zurich,
SWITZERLAND
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So Keung Yip &
Sin, Solicitors &
Notaries, Agents
for Trade Marks,
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303867247

303867274

304242780

304283064

304328163

40

16,41

9,35,41,
42

06-12-2019

06-12-2019

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

11-08-2016

11-08-2016

15-08-2017

22-09-2017

08-11-2017
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NIESLE S
AT BR 22 7]

B At
R T
KABAIE 1 9%

I £ [ B PR o e
oA R 2 W)

B At
BT R
AKHRRTE 1 5%

VG NETWORK (HEAR 2
Y]

UNIT 2001, 20/F,
MONGKOK
COMMERCIAL
CENTRE,

16 ARGYLE ST,
MONGKOK, KL,
HONG KONG

Alibaba Group
Holding Limited
Fourth Floor, One
Capital Place,
P.O. Box 847,
George Town,
Grand Cayman,
CAYMAN [1SLANDS

Islestarr
Holdings Limited
Unit 5, 50 Brook
Green,

Patents & Designs
Room 1009-1012,
10/F., Nan Fung
Tower,

No. 173 Des Voeux
Road Central,
HONG KONG

A R RA
s

BJERKIER 183 5
AR 54 1

G SRR A A

~

25 RKIEH 183 5%
GG 54 18

\

I T
3

Reg Easy
Intellectual
Property Co.,
Limited

14/F, China Hong
Kong Tower, 8
Hennessy Road,
Wan Chai

HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN
16th-19th Floors,
Prince"s
Building,

10 Chater Road,
Central,

HONG KONG

LANE IP (HK)
LIMITED

UNIT C 9/F NEICH
TOWER,
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304426731 43 03-04-2020 08-02-2018
304426786 43 03-04-2020 08-02-2018
304426795 43 03-04-2020 08-02-2018
304426803 43 03-04-2020 08-02-2018
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Hammersmith,
London, W6 7BJ,
UNITED KINGDOM

RICH SUCCESS
WORLDWIDE
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SHOP 2&3 G/F WAH
FAI COURT

1-6 YING WA
TERRACE,

HONG KONG

RICH SUCCESS
WORLDWIDE
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SHOP 2&3 G/F WAH
FAI COURT

1-6 YING WA
TERRACE,

HONG KONG

RICH SUCCESS
WORLDWIDE
INTERNAT IONAL
LIMITED

SHOP 2&3 G/F WAH
FAI COURT

1-6 YING WA
TERRACE,

HONG KONG

RICH SUCCESS
WORLDWIDE
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SHOP 2&3 G/F WAH
FAI COURT

1-6 YING WA
TERRACE,

HONG KONG

128 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG

Accolade IP
Limited

Rm 701-2, 7/F, Fu
Fai Commercial
Centre,

27 Hillier
Street, Sheung
Wan,

HONG KONG

Accolade IP
Limited

Rm 701-2, 7/F, Fu
Fai Commercial
Centre,

27 Hillier
Street, Sheung
Wan,

HONG KONG

Accolade IP
Limited

Rm 701-2, 7/F, Fu
Fai Commercial
Centre,

27 Hillier
Street, Sheung
Wan,

HONG KONG

Accolade IP
Limited

Rm 701-2, 7/F, Fu
Fai Commercial
Centre,

27 Hillier
Street, Sheung
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304490893 43

304561272AB 9,35

304577356AA 9,16,35,

36,37,38,
42

304595923 34

304608432 29

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

12-04-2018

12-06-2018

27-06-2018

13-07-2018

24-07-2018
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FIRST GRADE GROUP
(H.K.) COMPANY
LIMITED (—#&:#EH
(FH# AMRAFD
G/F., No.73 Chung
On Street,

Tsuen Wan, N.T.,
Hong Kong

WL R FE T A A PR
VNG|

R B 4

UM VR T

B2 % 1187 9

SIS INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED
803 NINE QUEEN"S
ROAD,

CENTRAL,

HONG KONG

Philip Morris
Products S.A.
Quai Jeanrenaud 3
2000 Neuchatel,
SWITZERLAND

R T e SR
B At
R T R

BLEE i 20 5

Wan,
HONG KONG

Stevenson, Wong
&Co.

39/F, Gloucester
Tower, The
Landmark,

15 Queen®s Road
Central,

Hong Kong

HH S R A PR A A
s

WEVETE 1 5%
oI A K 30
#3011 =

Ruby Yeung & Co.
Unit 701, 7th
Floor, Wing On
House,

71 Des Voeux Road
Central,

HONG KONG

BIRD & BIRD
6/F, The Annex,
Central Plaza
18 Harbour Road
HONG KONG

=1

Hs AR E A PR A
it

PETEIE 15
BB EA KHE 30
#3011 =
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304646557 9

304651128 14

304657014AC 14

304662892 9,35,37,
38,39,41,
42

304673683 29,30,32

304673755 30,32,43

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

24-08-2018

29-08-2018

04-09-2018

07-09-2018

19-09-2018

19-09-2018
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BRILVOICE LIMITED
603, Tower A,
Hung Hom
Commercial
Centre,

37-39 Ma Tau Wai
Rd, Hung Hom,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong

SAMSUNG
ELECTRONICS CO.,
LTD.

129, Samsung-ro,
Yeongtong-gu,
Suwon-si,
Gyeonggi-do,
REPUBLIC OF KOREA

PUMA SE

PUMA Way 1,
91074
Herzogenaurach,
GERMANY

I FREE GROUP
CORPORATION
LIMITED

FLAT/RM 06, 19/F,
MIRA PLACE TOWER
A, 132 NATHAN
ROAD, TSIM SHA
TSUI, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG

7-ELEVEN, INC.
3200 Hackberry
Road,

Irving, Texas

75063,

UNITED STATES

7-ELEVEN, INC.
3200 Hackberry
Road,

BRILVOICE LIMITED
603, Tower A,
Hung Hom
Commercial
Centre,

37-39 Ma Tau Wai
Rd, Hung Hom,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor,
Prince®s Building
Chater Road

HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
Level 9,
Cyberport 1

100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam
HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
Level 9,
Cyberport 1

100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam
HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor,
Prince®s
Building,

Chater Road,
Central,

HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor,
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304691106

304707081

304720518

304720545

304720617

9 03-04-2020
9,16,35, 03-04-2020
38,42

35,41,43, 03-04-2020
45

35,41,43, 03-04-2020
45

29,30,32  03-04-2020

08-10-2018

22-10-2018

01-11-2018

01-11-2018

01-11-2018
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Irving, Texas
75063,
UNITED STATES

Inno3C Limited
Al B R A RD
Flat 1, 8/F, Wah
Hung Industrial
Centre,

41 Hung To
Road,Kwun Tong,
KIn,

Hong Kong

SIS INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED
803 NINE QUEEN"S
ROAD,

CENTRAL,

HONG KONG

Compass Group
Holdings PLC
Compass House
Guildford Street
Chertsey Surrey
KT16 9BQ,

UNITED KINGDOM

Compass Group
Holdings PLC
Compass House
Guildford Street
Chertsey Surrey
KT16 9BQ,

UNITED KINGDOM

Pokka Sapporo
Food & Beverage
Kabushiki Kaisha

Prince"s
Building,
Chater Road,
Central,
HONG KONG

Inno3C Limited (A
AR RAF]D
Flat 1, 8/F, Wah
Hung Industrial
Centre,

41 Hung To
Road,Kwun Tong,
Kin,

Hong Kong

Ruby Yeung & Co.
Unit 701, 7th
Floor, Wing On
House,

71 Des Voeux Road
Central,

HONG KONG

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
32/F, Harbour
Centre,

25 Harbour Road,
Wanchai ,

HONG KONG

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
32/F, Harbour
Centre,

25 Harbour Road,
Wanchai,

HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor,
Prince"s Building
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304734513

304744963

304785670

304812912

304820797

9,14,16,
18,20,21,
24,25,28,
30,34,35

03-04-2020

30,32 03-04-2020

19 03-04-2020

4 03-04-2020
8

18,19, 20,
21,22,23,
24,25,26,
27,28,34,
35

41 03-04-2020
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14-11-2018

23-11-2018

27-12-2018

24-01-2019

31-01-2019

7/54

(Pokka Sapporo

Food & Beverage
Ltd.)

27-1, Sakae 3-

chome, Naka-ku,
Nagoya

JAPAN

YVES SAINT
LAURENT

7, avenue George
v,

75008 Paris,
FRANCE

i (F) BHH
PR 22 H]

o [ P

Jb T I
RACTH R RIE 8 95
# 701

FEACH AR B AR
R2Aw

Bt

FE A Bl i

FeRI 5 P S B 2 B
ST 15 G 18 5%
|

DAISO SANGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(DAISO INDUSTRIES
CO., LTD.)

1-4-14 Yoshiyuki
Higashi, Saijo,
Higashihiroshima-
city, Hiroshima
739-8501,

JAPAN

CRYPTON FUTURE
MEDIA INC.

11F NIHON SEIMEI
SAPPORO BLDG.,1-1

Chater Road
HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor,
Prince®s
Building,

Chater Road,
Central,

HONG KONG

A YE 5 U A SE T RS
AR

7

JURERE 1T #0E 678 9%
HEFG R EH 0 15C

S R BB P e AR
A PRA ]

s

IRfEEgiEh 272-284

g2 &

L2 3£ 0 5 #2505

\

[k

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor,
Prince"s
Building,

Chater Road,
Central,

HONG KONG

HUEN Chi Chung
Rm.808, Block D
Lok Nga Court,
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304824324 9,41 03-04-2020 04-02-2019
304824531 9,41 03-04-2020 04-02-2019
304848616AA 3,7,8,9, 03-04-2020 06-03-2019
11,14,16,
17,20,21,
24,25,26,
27,28
304850334 30 03-04-2020 07-03-2019
304857904 5,9,10, 03-04-2020 14-03-2019
35,36,41,
42,44,45

8/54

A HE] Publication Date: 24-07-2020

NISHI4 KITAS,
CHUO-KU, SAPPORO-
SHI  HOKKAIDO 060-
0003 JAPAN,

JAPAN

Bethesda
Softworks LLC
1370 Piccard
Drive,
Rockville, MD
20850

UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

Bethesda
Softworks LLC
1370 Piccard
Drive,
Rockville, MD
20850

UNITED STATES

Abby Company
Limited

2/F, Lok Kui
Bldg,

6-8 Hung To Road,
Kwun Tong,
Kowloon,

HONG KONG

Ind

Prodigy Snacks
Limited

10 St.
Catherine"s Mews
London SW3 2PX
UNITED KINGDOM

B TR B T
AT

wit
W7 1 9%

Ngau Tau Kok
Kowloon,
HONG KONG

DLA PIPER HONG
KONG

25th Floor, Three
Exchange Square

8 Connaught
Place, Central
Hong Kong

DLA PIPER HONG
KONG

25th Floor, Three
Exchange Square

8 Connaught
Place, Central
Hong Kong

IPMS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

UNIT 2004B, 20/F,
TOWER 5, CHINA
HONG KONG CITY,
33 CANTON ROAD,
TSIM SHA TSUl,
KOWLOON,

HONG KONG

BIRD & BIRD
6/F, The Annex,
Central Plaza
18 Harbour Road
HONG KONG

T S R AT SR P
i
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304857940

304860595

304872745

304877227

304879243

304879252

5,9,10,
35,36,41,
42,4445

36,43

18,42

35,36,43

44

44

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

14-03-2019

18-03-2019

28-03-2019

01-04-2019

02-04-2019

02-04-2019
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Ll VPN
3302-3303 =

I TR ER AR A R
Al

RS

T IEIE 1 9%
3 /AN
3302-3303 =

CV VC AG
Gotthardstrasse
26

6300 Zug
Switzerland

Reih B g (i)
AIRAF

ik

SRR AT 34 9%

T CGRAK) T4
18

KA MR A

FHits

WA E AR AL 33 5]
B 12 K 27 #E
E=

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ALBION (Albion
Co., Ltd.)
1-7-10, Ginza,
Chuo-ku,

Tokyo,

JAPAN

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ALBION (Albion

IR LPIRIET 22 5%
BN 3
i S R RS T
i
iR 22 5%
HEHKE 3

LI & PARTNERS
22/F., World-Wide
House,

19 Des Voeux Road
Central,

Hong Kong

R\ EE (B
AR

e
SR R 34 9%
PR (CHAR) T3EM2
R 4 1%

SGH CONSULTANT
LIMITED

TS

7G4 % IE AT 18 5%

FOE Ay 12 1 3A-9 %

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor,
Prince"s Building
Chater Road,
Central

HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor,
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304883851

304890628

304900996

304903966

304904370

6,19

38,41

7,9,11,
21,35,37,
38,42

35

35

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

08-04-2019

12-04-2019

23-04-2019

25-04-2019

25-04-2019
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Co., Ltd.)
1-7-10, Ginza,
Chuo-ku,
Tokyo,

JAPAN

REINFORCED EARTH
PACIFIC LIMITED
UNIT 705-6, 7/F.,
TOWER 1, CHEUNG
SHA WAN PLAZA,
833 CHEUNG SHA

WAN ROAD, KOWLOON

HONG KONG

APPLE INC.

ONE APPLE PARK
WAY,

CUPERTINO,
CALIFORNIA 95014,
UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

Vingroup Joint
Stock Company
No. 7, Bang Lang
1 Street,
Vinhomes
Riverside
Ecological Urban
Area,

Viet Hung Ward,
Long Bien
District, Hanoi
City,

VIET NAM

i & AR A R A A
FHits

JURE ARV IH B J28 Hh i

67 5%

gt 11 # 1105

2

Fi5%
A Pl A B o T A L [ R

Prince"s Building
Chater Road,
Central

HONG KONG

MELVIN LI
INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LIMITED
Level 23 Tesbury
Centre

28 Queen®s Road
East, Wan Chai
HONG KONG

BAKER & McKENZIE
14th Floor, One
Taikoo Place

979 King"s Road,
Quarry Bay

HONG KONG

Peter Shen & Co.
Ltd.

Suite 801, 8th
Floor, K. Wah
Centre

191 Java Road,
North Point
HONG KONG

Jig 8 & AR A TR A A
it
JURESRIPH R HhiE 67
9%
ety 11 1 1105 =

7 76 HE PH B L A R
TR A A
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304904389 5 03-04-2020 25-04-2019
304904398 35 03-04-2020 25-04-2019
304904406 5 03-04-2020 25-04-2019
304904415 3 03-04-2020 25-04-2019
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L7 R
PRIEAT KA R 7 5%
Ji 25

17 4 2 K5 T L 1 K
AN
JRIEAT KA A 7 9%

GBS

T8 PR A B o T A L [ R
ARG

PRIEAS Kb B 7 9%

Fi%5

T8 4 2 5 T L 16 K
L7085

PRIEAT KA A 7 5%

Fi%5

17 48 2 K5 T L 1 K
AN

JRIEAT KA A 7 9%

it

B ISR B % 26-38
5%

A TN 23 1
BO7 %

P S HE P05 P 4% 4 T
AR

s

B ISR ZE B % 26-38
i

ZEHETZENE 23 1
BO7 %=

T VST F R
AR A
7

B R IER I B ik 26-38
5%

TR 23 1
BO7 =

B R

VST P PR A R R
BIRAF]

Fits

BRI B 26-38
5%

AT N 23 1
BO7 %

B

P S HE P05 P 4% 4 T
AR

s

B ISR ZE B % 26-38
i
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304904424 35

304907403 9,35,36,

42

304910797 35

304915882 9,35,38,

42

AMAHEA Publication Date: 24-07-2020
I TE Section Name: FiZ:kfft Trade Marks Registered

03-04-2020 25-04-2019
03-04-2020 29-04-2019
03-04-2020 02-05-2019
03-04-2020 07-05-2019

12/54

GBS

17 49 2 K5 T L 16 K
ARG
PRIEAT KA AL 7 5%

IMTOKEN PTE. LTD.
83 Clemenceau
avenue, 10-02,
Postal Code
239920,

SINGAPORE

MARKET HONG KONG
LIMITED

UNITS 1010 —
1014 ,10/F LIPPO
SUN PLAZA

28 CANTON ROAD
TSIM SHA TSUI KL.
HONG KONG

b 2R B R BT AT BR 2 =)
(MOBVISTA
INTERNAT IONAL
TECHNOLOGY

LIMITED)

s

HE 1 5 208 794-802
5%

WHRSAT KT 7 1
701A =

ZEAE T 3K )E 23 M
BO7 =

T VS T IR B 4 i R )
AR

s

W EImE Bk 26-38
9%
TR 23 1
BO7 =

ACCOLADE IP
LIMITED

10/F, Fu Fai
Comm. Ctr.,

27 Hillier
Street, Sheung
Wan,

HONG KONG

ROYAL TRADEMARK
SERVICE COMPANY
LIMITED

RM.L&M 8/F.,
PHASE 2, KWUN
TONG IND. CENTRE
460-470 KWUN TONG
ROAD, KWUN TONG,
KLN.

HONG KONG

HO R E A PR A
7

WEVETE 1 5%
oI A K 30
#3011 =

a
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304922019 42

304932856 9,37,38,

44

304935132AA 5,7,9

304938841 43

304942963 6,19,37

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

10-05-2019

21-05-2019

23-05-2019

27-05-2019

30-05-2019
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WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT
INC.

4000 WARNER
BOULEVARD,
BURBANK,
CALIFORNIA 91522,
UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

Arjo 1P Holding

Aktiebolag

Hans
Michelsensgatan
10,

211 20 Malmo,
SWEDEN

AMVAC C.V.

4695 MACARTHUR
COURT, SUITE
1200,

NEWPORT BEACH, CA
92660,

UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

TR ELE

I

TAE A TR N T kR
FARIMRAS 76 5%

SOLETANCHE
FREYSSINET
280 avenue
Napoléon
Bonaparte
92500 RUEIL-
MALMATSON
FRANCE

BAKER & McKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, ONE
TAIKOO PLACE,
979 KING"S ROAD,
QUARRY BAY,

HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE &
JOHN LI1U

6th Floor,
Emperor
Commercial
Centre,

39 Des Voeux Road
Central,

HONG KONG

CHINA PATENT
AGENT (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

22/F, Great Eagle
Centre,

23 Harbour Road,
Wanchai ,

HONG KONG

AZEAE U £ SE 5 T ARS
AR

s

JUBEHE MM 20E 678 595
G FEH 0 15C

MELVIN LI
INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LIMITED
Level 23 Tesbury
Centre

28 Queen®s Road
East, Wan Chai
HONG KONG
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304944060

304947599

304951305

304955851

304961025

5,35,44

9,14

3,5,9,11,
15,16,18,
20,21,25,
26,27,28,
29,31,32,
33,34,35,
39,41,43

29

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

31-05-2019

04-06-2019

06-06-2019

11-06-2019

17-06-2019
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Keystar
Therapeutics
Limited

Flat A, 13/F,
Block 1, Tai Ping
Industrial Centre
57 Ting Kok Road,
Tai Po, N.T.,
HONG KONG

DASH IDEA LIMITED
Unit 1109, 11/F,
Fabrico Factory
Building,

78-84 Kwai Cheong
Road, Kwai Chung
NT

Hong Kong

CHANEL

135, avenue
Charles de
Gaulle,

92200 Neuilly sur
Seine,

FRANCE

MIGROS-
GENOSSENSCHAFTS-
BUND
LIMMATSTRASSE
152,

8005 ZURICH,
SWITZERLAND

LA A PR A ]
ik

B
WESEIAT 1358

Keystar
Therapeutics
Limited

Flat A, 13/F,
Block 1, Tai Ping
Industrial Centre
57 Ting Kok Road,
Tai Po, N.T.,
HONG KONG

DASH IDEA LIMITED
Unit 1109, 11/F,
Fabrico Factory
Building,

78-84 Kwai Cheong
Road, Kwai Chung
Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor,
Prince~s
Building,

Chater Road,
Central,

HONG KONG

CHAN, TANG & KWOK
Rooms 2503-04,
25/F ., Shanghai
Industrial
Investment
Building,

48-62 Hennessy
Road, Wanchai,
HONG KONG

LR AT IR A W
it

B oL
YHUANA 1358
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304964608AA 35,36,41,
43,45

304967074 43

304967777 36
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